RLH Industries, Inc.  •  936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867  •  Ph 800-877-1672  •  Fax 714-532-1672  •  info@fiberopticlink.com 1
RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
U S E R
G U I D E
Introduction
The RLH Contact Closure Fiber optic converter transmits 8 digital
input signals over fiber optic cable. Applications include alarm

RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
Ordering Information
• A complete system requires TWO units
• Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC powering option
• Single fiber (bi-directional) SFP transceivers must always be paired, side A and side B
RLH Certified SFP Transceivers
• Single fiber (bi-directional) SFP transceivers must always be paired, side A and side B
Contact Support
By Mail: ATTN: Sales By Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street
Orange, CA 92867
By Phone: Toll Free 855-754-2497
855-RLH-24X7
By Phone: Local 714-532-1672
Sales/Service Toll Free 800-877-1672
Mon - Fri, 6am - 6pm, PST 866-DO-FIBER
By Email: info@fiberopticlink.com
By Fax: 714-532-1885
Description Part Number
8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Optic Converter, Dry Contact Inputs, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12~48VDC FBX-CC-INPUT-DR-1
8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Optic Converter, 5VDC Wet Inputs, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12~48VDC FBX-CC-INPUT-05-1
8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Optic Converter, 12-24VDC Wet Inputs, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12~48VDC FBX-CC-INPUT-24-1
8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Optic Converter, 24-48VDC Wet Inputs, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12~48VDC FBX-CC-INPUT-48-1
8 Channel Contact Closure Fiber Optic Converter, Dry Contact Output, 1 SFP Slot, Powered by 12~48VDC FBX-CC-OUTPUT-1
Description Mode Conn. Distance Fibers Wavelength Part Number
Multimode, LC, 550m/1804 feet, Dual Fiber, 850nm MM LC 550m/1804 feet Dual Fiber 850nm SFP-1G-03-2
Multimode, LC, 2km/1.2 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm MM LC 2km/1.2 miles Dual Fiber 1310nm SFP-1G-04-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Dual Fiber, 1310nm SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Dual Fiber 1310nm SFP-1G-30-2
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm SM LC 60km/37 miles Dual Fiber 1550nm SFP-1G-31-2
Singlemode, LC, 120km/74 miles, Dual Fiber, 1550nm SM LC 120km/74 miles Dual Fiber 1550nm SFP-1G-34-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side
A, Tx1310/Rx1550 SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Single Fiber
Side A
T-1310/ R-
1550 SFP-1G-20-2
Singlemode, LC, 20km/12.4 miles, Single Fiber – Side
B, Rx1310/Tx1550 SM LC 20km/12.4 miles Single Fiber
Side B
T-1550/ R-
1310 SFP-1G-21-2
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side A,
Tx1310/Rx1550 SM LC 60km/37 miles Single Fiber
Side A
T-1310/ R-
1550 SFP-1G-24-2
Singlemode, LC, 60km/37 miles, Single Fiber – Side B,
Rx1310/Tx1550 SM LC 60km/37 miles Single Fiber
Side B
T-1550/ R-
1310 SFP-1G-25-2